
2011 Surrey Schools Ski Championship

 Individual Slalom Results - Primary

MINI - Girls
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr       1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1   66  FOSTER Sophie        Danes Hill B               4         11.21    11.34    22.55
  2   14  McCOLL Isla          Folly Hill (Ind)           2         13.86    13.13    26.99
  3   99  GREENE Keelin        Danes Hill K               4         14.14    14.44    28.58
  4   91  BEDNALL Helena       Danes Hill H               3         14.77    13.90    28.67
  5   92  WEEKS Ella           Danes Hill H               3         14.40    15.02    29.42
  6   90  COLE Charlotte       Danes Hill H               4         15.42    14.40    29.82
  7   89  RINKES Fien          Danes Hill H               3         15.90    15.08    30.98

MINI - Boys
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr       1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1   30  HART Ben             Cranmore D                 4         12.27    12.63    24.90
  2   28  LEE Rory             Cranmore D                 4         12.72    12.81    25.53
  3   29  MELLSTROM Jack       Cranmore D                 4         12.99    12.56    25.55
  4   87  MOSS Joe             Danes Hill G               4         13.43    13.09    26.52
  5   31  STAPLES-SHEASBY Kai  Cranmore D                 4         13.80    13.52    27.32
  6   40  JANSA Casper         Rokeby A                   4         14.34    13.21    27.55
  7   39  GUY Freddie          Rokeby A                   3         14.37    13.70    28.07
  8   85  COLE Louie           Danes Hill G               4         15.22    14.24    29.46
  9   88  PRIOR Brecon         Danes Hill G               3         15.20    15.07    30.27
 10   42  HUSSEY Benedict      Rokeby A                   3         16.71    13.71    30.42
 11   12  CAMPBELL-BRADY Rory  St Polycarps (Ind)         2         15.64    14.79    30.43
 12   86  WALSH Oliver         Danes Hill G               4         16.01    14.51    30.52
 13   22  MACDONALD Sasha      Cranmore B                 4         15.62    15.44    31.06
 14   41  SMEDLEY Toby         Rokeby A                   3         16.01    15.56    31.57

G&B - Girls
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr       1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1  125  SMIDT-WALLIS Brielle Surbiton Prep A            6         11.02    10.77    21.79
  2   65  GIBBONS Mollie-Jo    Danes Hill B               6         11.42    11.31    22.73
  3   69  WEEKS Georgia        Danes Hill C               5         12.62    12.52    25.14
  4   64  VERNON Rebecca       Danes Hill B               5         13.12    13.10    26.22
  5   97  COOPER Anya          Danes Hill K               6         13.55    13.11    26.66
  6  127  VICKERS Katie        Surbiton Prep A            6         14.27    12.47    26.74
  7  124  WATKINS Katya        Surbiton Prep A            5         14.02    13.65    27.67
  8  100  GREENE Amelia        Danes Hill K               5         14.57    13.72    28.29
  9   98  HARRIS Kate          Danes Hill K               5         14.88    13.98    28.86
 10   68  RINKES Noor          Danes Hill C               5         15.68    15.82    31.50
      67  FOSTER Olivia        Danes Hill B               6           DNF    10.16
     126  WEBER Jana           Surbiton Prep A            6           DNS      DNS

G&B - Boys
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr       1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1  131  DENDLE George        Surbiton Prep B            6          9.47     9.35    18.82
  2  130  JONES Rhys           Surbiton Prep B            6          9.69     9.30    18.99
  3   62  EPERON Harrison      Danes Hill A               5          9.54     9.72    19.26
  4    7  SHEMMANS Jake        Shottermill Jun (Ind)      6          9.55     9.81    19.36
  5   63  GILLETT James        Danes Hill A               5          9.50     9.88    19.38
  6  128  BROWN Ethan          Surbiton Prep B            6         10.13    10.10    20.23
  7   24  FLUCK Adam           Cranmore C                 5         10.44    10.26    20.70
  8   61  WILLIAMS Tom         Danes Hill A               6         10.18    10.53    20.71
  9   26  ROCHUSSEN Thomas     Cranmore C                 6         10.93    10.44    21.37
 10  129  BOUCHER Matthew      Surbiton Prep B            6         11.05    10.93    21.98
 11   96  FILDES Lucas         Danes Hill J               6         11.57    11.24    22.81
 12   60  MASON Alfie          Danes Hill A               5         11.34    11.73    23.07
 13   27  TYRRELL William      Cranmore C                 6         11.92    11.51    23.43
 14   21  ALDRIDGE-BATE Willia Cranmore B                 5         12.29    12.12    24.41
 15   45  PAGE William         Rokeby B                   6         12.54    11.89    24.43



 16   25  COUSINS Thomas       Cranmore C                 6         12.19    12.39    24.58
 17   70  MALCOLM Rory         Danes Hill C               6         12.26    12.46    24.72
 18   71  MORGAN Nicholas      Danes Hill C               6         13.07    12.05    25.12
 19   50  MERIGHI Daniel       Rokeby C                   5         13.94    13.30    27.24
 20   23  MACDONALD James      Cranmore B                 5         13.80    13.58    27.38
 21   95  KELLY Ben            Danes Hill J               6         13.33    14.16    27.49
 22   46  SMEDLEY Sam          Rokeby B                   5         14.13    13.85    27.98
 23   93  ELLSE Charlie        Danes Hill J               6         14.45    13.56    28.01
 24   53  JANI Keeran          Rokeby D                   5         15.22    14.73    29.95
 25   52  KHURSHID Oliver      Rokeby C                   5         15.24    14.72    29.96
 26   54  MURRAY Cieran        Rokeby D                   5         15.76    14.85    30.61
 27   94  LYNN Harry           Danes Hill J               6         15.64    15.32    30.96
 28   13  CAMPBELL-BRADY Finla More House (Ind)           5         16.49    15.66    32.15
 29   51  HUSSEY Felix         Rokeby D                   5         16.29    15.90    32.19
 30   43  GUY Oscar            Rokeby B                   6         37.69    10.67    48.36
      44  JACKSON Harvey       Rokeby B                   6           DNF      DNS
      47  CRANE-ROBINSON Theo  Rokeby C                   5           DNS      DNS

Overall Primary - Girls
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr  Cat  1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1  125  SMIDT-WALLIS Brielle Surbiton Prep A            6  G&B    11.02    10.77    21.79
  2   66  FOSTER Sophie        Danes Hill B               4 MINI    11.21    11.34    22.55
  3   65  GIBBONS Mollie-Jo    Danes Hill B               6  G&B    11.42    11.31    22.73
  4   69  WEEKS Georgia        Danes Hill C               5  G&B    12.62    12.52    25.14
  5   64  VERNON Rebecca       Danes Hill B               5  G&B    13.12    13.10    26.22
  6   97  COOPER Anya          Danes Hill K               6  G&B    13.55    13.11    26.66
  7  127  VICKERS Katie        Surbiton Prep A            6  G&B    14.27    12.47    26.74
  8   14  McCOLL Isla          Folly Hill (Ind)           2 MINI    13.86    13.13    26.99
  9  124  WATKINS Katya        Surbiton Prep A            5  G&B    14.02    13.65    27.67
 10  100  GREENE Amelia        Danes Hill K               5  G&B    14.57    13.72    28.29
 11   99  GREENE Keelin        Danes Hill K               4 MINI    14.14    14.44    28.58
 12   91  BEDNALL Helena       Danes Hill H               3 MINI    14.77    13.90    28.67
 13   98  HARRIS Kate          Danes Hill K               5  G&B    14.88    13.98    28.86
 14   92  WEEKS Ella           Danes Hill H               3 MINI    14.40    15.02    29.42
 15   90  COLE Charlotte       Danes Hill H               4 MINI    15.42    14.40    29.82
 16   89  RINKES Fien          Danes Hill H               3 MINI    15.90    15.08    30.98
 17   68  RINKES Noor          Danes Hill C               5  G&B    15.68    15.82    31.50
      67  FOSTER Olivia        Danes Hill B               6  G&B      DNF    10.16
     126  WEBER Jana           Surbiton Prep A            6  G&B      DNS      DNS

Overall Primary - Boys
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr  Cat  1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1  131  DENDLE George        Surbiton Prep B            6  G&B     9.47     9.35    18.82
  2  130  JONES Rhys           Surbiton Prep B            6  G&B     9.69     9.30    18.99
  3   62  EPERON Harrison      Danes Hill A               5  G&B     9.54     9.72    19.26
  4    7  SHEMMANS Jake        Shottermill Jun (Ind)      6  G&B     9.55     9.81    19.36
  5   63  GILLETT James        Danes Hill A               5  G&B     9.50     9.88    19.38
  6  128  BROWN Ethan          Surbiton Prep B            6  G&B    10.13    10.10    20.23
  7   24  FLUCK Adam           Cranmore C                 5  G&B    10.44    10.26    20.70
  8   61  WILLIAMS Tom         Danes Hill A               6  G&B    10.18    10.53    20.71
  9   26  ROCHUSSEN Thomas     Cranmore C                 6  G&B    10.93    10.44    21.37
 10  129  BOUCHER Matthew      Surbiton Prep B            6  G&B    11.05    10.93    21.98
 11   96  FILDES Lucas         Danes Hill J               6  G&B    11.57    11.24    22.81
 12   60  MASON Alfie          Danes Hill A               5  G&B    11.34    11.73    23.07
 13   27  TYRRELL William      Cranmore C                 6  G&B    11.92    11.51    23.43
 14   21  ALDRIDGE-BATE Willia Cranmore B                 5  G&B    12.29    12.12    24.41
 15   45  PAGE William         Rokeby B                   6  G&B    12.54    11.89    24.43
 16   25  COUSINS Thomas       Cranmore C                 6  G&B    12.19    12.39    24.58
 17   70  MALCOLM Rory         Danes Hill C               6  G&B    12.26    12.46    24.72
 18   30  HART Ben             Cranmore D                 4 MINI    12.27    12.63    24.90
 19   71  MORGAN Nicholas      Danes Hill C               6  G&B    13.07    12.05    25.12
 20   28  LEE Rory             Cranmore D                 4 MINI    12.72    12.81    25.53
 21   29  MELLSTROM Jack       Cranmore D                 4 MINI    12.99    12.56    25.55
 22   87  MOSS Joe             Danes Hill G               4 MINI    13.43    13.09    26.52
 23   50  MERIGHI Daniel       Rokeby C                   5  G&B    13.94    13.30    27.24
 24   31  STAPLES-SHEASBY Kai  Cranmore D                 4 MINI    13.80    13.52    27.32
 25   23  MACDONALD James      Cranmore B                 5  G&B    13.80    13.58    27.38
 26   95  KELLY Ben            Danes Hill J               6  G&B    13.33    14.16    27.49
 27   40  JANSA Casper         Rokeby A                   4 MINI    14.34    13.21    27.55
 28   46  SMEDLEY Sam          Rokeby B                   5  G&B    14.13    13.85    27.98
 29   93  ELLSE Charlie        Danes Hill J               6  G&B    14.45    13.56    28.01
 30   39  GUY Freddie          Rokeby A                   3 MINI    14.37    13.70    28.07
 31   85  COLE Louie           Danes Hill G               4 MINI    15.22    14.24    29.46
 32   53  JANI Keeran          Rokeby D                   5  G&B    15.22    14.73    29.95
 33   52  KHURSHID Oliver      Rokeby C                   5  G&B    15.24    14.72    29.96
 34   88  PRIOR Brecon         Danes Hill G               3 MINI    15.20    15.07    30.27



 35   42  HUSSEY Benedict      Rokeby A                   3 MINI    16.71    13.71    30.42
 36   12  CAMPBELL-BRADY Rory  St Polycarps (Ind)         2 MINI    15.64    14.79    30.43
 37   86  WALSH Oliver         Danes Hill G               4 MINI    16.01    14.51    30.52
 38   54  MURRAY Cieran        Rokeby D                   5  G&B    15.76    14.85    30.61
 39   94  LYNN Harry           Danes Hill J               6  G&B    15.64    15.32    30.96
 40   22  MACDONALD Sasha      Cranmore B                 4 MINI    15.62    15.44    31.06
 41   41  SMEDLEY Toby         Rokeby A                   3 MINI    16.01    15.56    31.57
 42   13  CAMPBELL-BRADY Finla More House (Ind)           5  G&B    16.49    15.66    32.15
 43   51  HUSSEY Felix         Rokeby D                   5  G&B    16.29    15.90    32.19
 44   43  GUY Oscar            Rokeby B                   6  G&B    37.69    10.67    48.36
      44  JACKSON Harvey       Rokeby B                   6  G&B      DNF      DNS
      47  CRANE-ROBINSON Theo  Rokeby C                   5  G&B      DNS      DNS



2011 Surrey Schools Ski Championship

Individual Slalom Results - Secondary

MID - Girls
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr       1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1   15  LONG Phoebe          St Catherines (Ind)        8          9.30     9.45    18.75
  2  112  HUGHES Rachel        Surbiton High B            9          9.60     9.27    18.87
  3  115  YOUNG Ella           Surbiton High B            9          9.69     9.90    19.59
  4    5  BRUCE Sasha          Ashtead (Ind)              8         10.52    10.48    21.00
  5   10  FLUCK Catrin         Guildford High (Ind)       9         10.52    10.71    21.23
  6    4  BRUCE Abigail        Ashtead (Ind)              7         10.55    10.69    21.24
  7   78  WALSH Emilie         Danes Hill E               7         11.02    10.83    21.85
  8  121  WILLIAMS Angharad    Surbiton High D            9         11.32    11.23    22.55
  9   79  EPERON Isabella      Danes Hill E               7         11.33    11.99    23.32
 10   77  VESELY Cordelia      Danes Hill E               8         11.69    12.10    23.79
 11  120  BROWN Isobel         Surbiton High D            9         12.94    13.33    26.27
 12  123  BOUCHER Sarah        Surbiton High D            7         13.76    13.15    26.91
 13  122  BOUCHER Hannah       Surbiton High D            9         13.32    13.70    27.02
 14   76  RINKES Maud          Danes Hill E               7         15.21    13.44    28.65
 15   80  HARRIS Isabella      Danes Hill F               7         15.12    14.23    29.35
 16   83  MORGAN Emma          Danes Hill F               8         14.01    62.02    76.03
     113  KAHVE Lucy           Surbiton High B            9           DNS      DNS

MID - Boys
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr       1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1  104  CHAPMAN Euan         Weydon                     9          8.75     8.88    17.63
  2  107  DEIGHTON Toby        Richard Challoner          8          8.97     8.78    17.75
  3    2  SPEED Craig          Ash Manor (Ind)            8          8.88     8.92    17.80
  4  105  DEIGHTON Harry       Richard Challoner          7          9.10     9.01    18.11
  5   16  DAVEY Joseph         Cranmore A                 7          9.35     9.29    18.64
  6  138  DAVIES Morgan        Reeds B                    8          9.35     9.36    18.71
  7   18  MUNDAY Thomas        Cranmore A                 7          9.40     9.33    18.73
 =8   17  FISH Harry           Cranmore A                 7          9.70     9.35    19.05
 =8  139  BURTON Lucas         Reeds B                    7          9.54     9.51    19.05
 10  146  SHIELLS Brian        Reeds D                    9          9.87    10.01    19.88
 11   19  ACOMB Alexander      Cranmore A                 7          9.97    10.28    20.25
 12   75  MASON Henry          Danes Hill D               8         10.08    10.64    20.72
 13  103  BAKER Daniel         Weydon                     8         11.06    10.20    21.26
 14  137  MILNER Archie        Reeds B                    7         10.78    10.63    21.41
 15  144  GRIFFITHS Jo         Reeds D                    9          9.79    11.85    21.64
 16   57  TREVOR Sam           Rokeby E                   8         10.61    11.05    21.66
 17   33  CASSIDY Jack         Royal Grammar A            9         12.25     9.94    22.19
 18   58  BAHREE Ishan         Rokeby E                   8         10.24    12.05    22.29
 19   72  CANDLISH Jack        Danes Hill D               8         11.79    11.68    23.47
 20   37  FITZSIMMONS Toby     Royal Grammar B            8         12.08    11.49    23.57
 21   55  COLE George          Rokeby E                   7         12.03    11.68    23.71
 22   56  ROBERTS Beau         Rokeby E                   7         12.00    11.87    23.87
 23   82  SENIOR Bass          Danes Hill F               8         14.18    12.28    26.46
 24  136  SCHOENENBERGER Yann  Reeds B                    8         13.80    13.36    27.16
 25   20  BIRCH Benedict       Cranmore B                 7         14.06    13.45    27.51
 26   74  URLICH Nik           Danes Hill D               7         17.71    12.03    29.74
 27   81  MOSS William         Danes Hill F               7         16.05    14.56    30.61
 28   84  LYNN Robert          Danes Hill (Ind)           8         14.21    17.17    31.38
 29   73  JOHN Oliver          Danes Hill D               7         11.84    41.65    53.49
 30    3  ATTREE Nick          Ashtead (Ind)              9         46.30     9.36    55.66
      35  PASCOE Joseph        Royal Grammar A            7           DNS      DNS

SEN - Girls
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr       1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1    6  HATHWAY Isabella     Farnham Heath End (Ind)   10          8.18     8.30    16.48
  2    8  DAVIES Jenny         Winston Churchill (Ind)   10          8.58     8.42    17.00
  3    1  PICKUP Rebecca       All Hallows (Ind)         11          8.56     8.61    17.17



  4  109  CUTHBERT Sarah       Surbiton High A           10          8.74     8.71    17.45
  5  108  PLENDERLEITH Lucy    Surbiton High A           12          9.05     8.77    17.82
  6  143  MILSON-WREDE Thomasi Reeds C                   12          8.98     8.90    17.88
  7  141  REID Jenna           Reeds C                   12          8.98     9.02    18.00
  8  142  PITCHER Claudia      Reeds C                   12          9.08     9.13    18.21
  9  110  ORCHARD Olivia       Surbiton High A           11          9.65     9.60    19.25
 10  111  VEGTING Amelia       Surbiton High A           10          9.97     9.60    19.57
 11  114  BOND Bella           Surbiton High B           10          9.70     9.99    19.69
 12  117  DUFFELL Xanthe       Surbiton High C           10         10.08     9.79    19.87
 13  116  PHILLIPS Meriel      Surbiton High C           10         10.18     9.88    20.06
 14  118  WILLIAMS Alice       Surbiton High C           10         10.49    10.41    20.90
 15  119  BUCKLAND Amber       Surbiton High C           10         10.41    11.23    21.64
 16  140  CRAGG Georgia        Reeds C                   12         13.97    12.82    26.79

SEN - Boys
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr       1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1  135  SIEBER James         Reeds A                   10          7.76     8.06    15.82
  2    9  READER Christopher   Woolmer Hill (Ind)        10          8.11     8.28    16.39
  3  101  BRADFORD-SMITH Jack  Weydon                    11          8.40     8.42    16.82
  4  133  SHIELLS Rory         Reeds A                   11          8.79     8.60    17.39
  5   11  FLUCK Ben            St Georges Coll (Ind)     11          8.88     8.83    17.71
  6   32  TAYLOR Edward        Royal Grammar A           13          8.86     8.88    17.74
  7  106  DEIGHTON Oliver      Richard Challoner         10          9.09     9.12    18.21
  8  132  PATIENCE Callum      Reeds A                   10          9.48     9.36    18.84
  9  147  RULA Alex            Reeds D                   13         10.41    10.00    20.41
 10   34  FITZSIMMONS Rupert   Royal Grammar A           10         10.82    10.38    21.20
 11  145  BROWN Ben            Reeds D                   11         11.31    10.84    22.15
 12  102  HODGSON Tom          Weydon                    11         12.28    11.59    23.87
 13   36  ACOMB James          Royal Grammar B           10         12.10    12.20    24.30
 14   38  JOHNSON Thomas       Royal Grammar B           12         13.13    12.96    26.09
     134  HINTON Sam           Reeds A                   11         20.85      DNS

Overall Secondary - Girls
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr  Cat  1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1    6  HATHWAY Isabella     Farnham Heath End (Ind)   10  SEN     8.18     8.30    16.48
  2    8  DAVIES Jenny         Winston Churchill (Ind)   10  SEN     8.58     8.42    17.00
  3    1  PICKUP Rebecca       All Hallows (Ind)         11  SEN     8.56     8.61    17.17
  4  109  CUTHBERT Sarah       Surbiton High A           10  SEN     8.74     8.71    17.45
  5  108  PLENDERLEITH Lucy    Surbiton High A           12  SEN     9.05     8.77    17.82
  6  143  MILSON-WREDE Thomasi Reeds C                   12  SEN     8.98     8.90    17.88
  7  141  REID Jenna           Reeds C                   12  SEN     8.98     9.02    18.00
  8  142  PITCHER Claudia      Reeds C                   12  SEN     9.08     9.13    18.21
  9   15  LONG Phoebe          St Catherines (Ind)        8  MID     9.30     9.45    18.75
 10  112  HUGHES Rachel        Surbiton High B            9  MID     9.60     9.27    18.87
 11  110  ORCHARD Olivia       Surbiton High A           11  SEN     9.65     9.60    19.25
 12  111  VEGTING Amelia       Surbiton High A           10  SEN     9.97     9.60    19.57
 13  115  YOUNG Ella           Surbiton High B            9  MID     9.69     9.90    19.59
 14  114  BOND Bella           Surbiton High B           10  SEN     9.70     9.99    19.69
 15  117  DUFFELL Xanthe       Surbiton High C           10  SEN    10.08     9.79    19.87
 16  116  PHILLIPS Meriel      Surbiton High C           10  SEN    10.18     9.88    20.06
 17  118  WILLIAMS Alice       Surbiton High C           10  SEN    10.49    10.41    20.90
 18    5  BRUCE Sasha          Ashtead (Ind)              8  MID    10.52    10.48    21.00
 19   10  FLUCK Catrin         Guildford High (Ind)       9  MID    10.52    10.71    21.23
 20    4  BRUCE Abigail        Ashtead (Ind)              7  MID    10.55    10.69    21.24
 21  119  BUCKLAND Amber       Surbiton High C           10  SEN    10.41    11.23    21.64
 22   78  WALSH Emilie         Danes Hill E               7  MID    11.02    10.83    21.85
 23  121  WILLIAMS Angharad    Surbiton High D            9  MID    11.32    11.23    22.55
 24   79  EPERON Isabella      Danes Hill E               7  MID    11.33    11.99    23.32
 25   77  VESELY Cordelia      Danes Hill E               8  MID    11.69    12.10    23.79
 26  120  BROWN Isobel         Surbiton High D            9  MID    12.94    13.33    26.27
 27  140  CRAGG Georgia        Reeds C                   12  SEN    13.97    12.82    26.79
 28  123  BOUCHER Sarah        Surbiton High D            7  MID    13.76    13.15    26.91
 29  122  BOUCHER Hannah       Surbiton High D            9  MID    13.32    13.70    27.02
 30   76  RINKES Maud          Danes Hill E               7  MID    15.21    13.44    28.65
 31   80  HARRIS Isabella      Danes Hill F               7  MID    15.12    14.23    29.35
 32   83  MORGAN Emma          Danes Hill F               8  MID    14.01    62.02    76.03
     113  KAHVE Lucy           Surbiton High B            9  MID      DNS      DNS

Overall Secondary - Boys
Pos  Bib  Name                 School                    Yr  Cat  1st Run  2nd Run    Total
  1  135  SIEBER James         Reeds A                   10  SEN     7.76     8.06    15.82
  2    9  READER Christopher   Woolmer Hill (Ind)        10  SEN     8.11     8.28    16.39
  3  101  BRADFORD-SMITH Jack  Weydon                    11  SEN     8.40     8.42    16.82
  4  133  SHIELLS Rory         Reeds A                   11  SEN     8.79     8.60    17.39
  5  104  CHAPMAN Euan         Weydon                     9  MID     8.75     8.88    17.63



  6   11  FLUCK Ben            St Georges Coll (Ind)     11  SEN     8.88     8.83    17.71
  7   32  TAYLOR Edward        Royal Grammar A           13  SEN     8.86     8.88    17.74
  8  107  DEIGHTON Toby        Richard Challoner          8  MID     8.97     8.78    17.75
  9    2  SPEED Craig          Ash Manor (Ind)            8  MID     8.88     8.92    17.80
 10  105  DEIGHTON Harry       Richard Challoner          7  MID     9.10     9.01    18.11
 11  106  DEIGHTON Oliver      Richard Challoner         10  SEN     9.09     9.12    18.21
 12   16  DAVEY Joseph         Cranmore A                 7  MID     9.35     9.29    18.64
 13  138  DAVIES Morgan        Reeds B                    8  MID     9.35     9.36    18.71
 14   18  MUNDAY Thomas        Cranmore A                 7  MID     9.40     9.33    18.73
 15  132  PATIENCE Callum      Reeds A                   10  SEN     9.48     9.36    18.84
=16   17  FISH Harry           Cranmore A                 7  MID     9.70     9.35    19.05
=16  139  BURTON Lucas         Reeds B                    7  MID     9.54     9.51    19.05
 18  146  SHIELLS Brian        Reeds D                    9  MID     9.87    10.01    19.88
 19   19  ACOMB Alexander      Cranmore A                 7  MID     9.97    10.28    20.25
 20  147  RULA Alex            Reeds D                   13  SEN    10.41    10.00    20.41
 21   75  MASON Henry          Danes Hill D               8  MID    10.08    10.64    20.72
 22   34  FITZSIMMONS Rupert   Royal Grammar A           10  SEN    10.82    10.38    21.20
 23  103  BAKER Daniel         Weydon                     8  MID    11.06    10.20    21.26
 24  137  MILNER Archie        Reeds B                    7  MID    10.78    10.63    21.41
 25  144  GRIFFITHS Jo         Reeds D                    9  MID     9.79    11.85    21.64
 26   57  TREVOR Sam           Rokeby E                   8  MID    10.61    11.05    21.66
 27  145  BROWN Ben            Reeds D                   11  SEN    11.31    10.84    22.15
 28   33  CASSIDY Jack         Royal Grammar A            9  MID    12.25     9.94    22.19
 29   58  BAHREE Ishan         Rokeby E                   8  MID    10.24    12.05    22.29
 30   72  CANDLISH Jack        Danes Hill D               8  MID    11.79    11.68    23.47
 31   37  FITZSIMMONS Toby     Royal Grammar B            8  MID    12.08    11.49    23.57
 32   55  COLE George          Rokeby E                   7  MID    12.03    11.68    23.71
=33   56  ROBERTS Beau         Rokeby E                   7  MID    12.00    11.87    23.87
=33  102  HODGSON Tom          Weydon                    11  SEN    12.28    11.59    23.87
 35   36  ACOMB James          Royal Grammar B           10  SEN    12.10    12.20    24.30
 36   38  JOHNSON Thomas       Royal Grammar B           12  SEN    13.13    12.96    26.09
 37   82  SENIOR Bass          Danes Hill F               8  MID    14.18    12.28    26.46
 38  136  SCHOENENBERGER Yann  Reeds B                    8  MID    13.80    13.36    27.16
 39   20  BIRCH Benedict       Cranmore B                 7  MID    14.06    13.45    27.51
 40   74  URLICH Nik           Danes Hill D               7  MID    17.71    12.03    29.74
 41   81  MOSS William         Danes Hill F               7  MID    16.05    14.56    30.61
 42   84  LYNN Robert          Danes Hill (Ind)           8  MID    14.21    17.17    31.38
 43   73  JOHN Oliver          Danes Hill D               7  MID    11.84    41.65    53.49
 44    3  ATTREE Nick          Ashtead (Ind)              9  MID    46.30     9.36    55.66
      35  PASCOE Joseph        Royal Grammar A            7  MID      DNS      DNS
     134  HINTON Sam           Reeds A                   11  SEN    20.85      DNS


